Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

182
200A
201A
205B
213
220
221B
245
280
283B
293
299
345
386

Identification number: WDC1641222A102074 5

Datacard

WDC1641222A102074 5

ML 320 CDI
06901 01239
18 03 2006

775U BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PAINT
201A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

642940 40 129434
722902 00 535321

CONVERTER WITH DEV. CHARACTERISTIC

LEATHER

LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)

SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

TRIP COMPUTER / COMPASS

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH

SIDEBAG IN REAR LEFT AND RIGHT

PRESAFE

RAIN SENSOR

UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE
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Identification number: WDC1641222A102074 5

414 ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

438 CRASH-ACTIVE HEAD RESTRAINTS (CAK)

ar7 TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

523 RADIO AUDIO 20

524 VEHICLE PROTECTIVE COVER (FULL BODY COVER)
560 ELECTRIC. ADJUSTABLE DRIVER SEAT L. AND R.
580 AIR CONDITIONER

613 HEADLAMP LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC

625 VERSION FOR AUSTRALIA

690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

720 ROOF RAILING

723 TRUNK COVERING

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER
762 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/O PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
775U BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PAINT

806 YEAR OF MODIFICATION

819 CD CHANGER

876 INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

900 EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE

901L AUSTRALIA ASSOCIATION

987 BATTERY ISOLATION SWITCH FOR SHIPMENT VEHICLES
989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

9XXL AUSTRALIA / PACIFIC

A05 TRANSMISSION ALL-WHEEL CAPABLE

A21 SHIFT BY WIRE

A22 NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

A28 J - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY VGS 2 (550 NM)

F164 SERIES 164

FW LIMOUSINE

G902 TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 02

GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

J58 RIGHT BRACKET

M30 DISPLACEMENT 3.0 LITER

M642 V6 DIESEL ENGINE OM642

R RIGHT-HAND STEERING

R44 LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL 7-SPOKE DESIGN 17" ALL-ROUND
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Identification number: WDC1641222A102074 5

us0 DISCONTINUATION OF GLASS TINTED DARK
u61 LUXURY PACKAGE
us9 OPTICAL OFFROAD PACKAGE
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